Race Date
August 26, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 15 Morgan Twp.
Team Score (places):56

180 Kiersten Duzan
186 Megan Teitge
184 Emma Rakowski
183 Anna Pressel

185 Makenna Schnick
179 Rachel Conner
187 Shelby Whitaker
181 Madison Hanna
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Team - 18 Rensselaer
Team Score (places):63

215 KELSEY WEUTHRICH
207 MORGAN FLEMING
209 HAILEY HENRY

205 JACI ENGLEKING
210 ABBY KOZYRA

202 MUSCH ALYSE

208 WARNE HANNAH

203 ALLY ARMOLD

204 KIARABRITT

212 JESSICA MOE

211 SARAH MAHNESMITH
214 JOCELYN POLANEK
213 JENNIFER MOE
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Team - 22 Wheeler
Team Score (places):93

252  Amaya Turner
249 Hailey Orosz
244  Emily Gaylord
246 Sarah Gerbick
248 Dottie Heuring
247 Megan Hall

250 Shelby Stevens
245 Rachel Gerbick
251 Hannah Thomas
243 Riley Couch
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2017 Gavit XC Invitational - Girls

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

11
11

11

12

11

10
12
12
12
12

12
11
11
10
11
11

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:15.97

7 7 20:46.71 20:46.71 0:00.00
8 15 20:51.87 41:38.58 0:05.16
10 25 21:13.20 1:02:51.78 0:26.49
14 39 21:37.96 1:24:29.74 0:51.25
17 56 21:50.12 1:46:19.86 1:03.41
(43) (99) 24:00.64 2:10:20.50 3:13.93
(48) (147) 24:16.11 2:34:36.61 3:29.40
More Than 7 24:28.55 2:59:05.16 3:41.84

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:13.72

1 1 19:23.69 19:23.69 0:00.00

2 3 19:36.74 39:00.43 0:13.05
11 14 21:19.94 1:00:20.37 1:56.25
24 38 22:43.88 1:23:04.25 3:20.19
25 63 23:04.36 1:46:08.61 3:40.67
(29) (92) 23:13.33 2:09:21.94 3:49.64
(40) (132) 23:51.70 2:33:13.64 4:28.01
More Than 7 24:14.21 2:57:27.85 4:50.52
More Than 7 24:50.97 3:22:18.82 5:27.28
More Than 7 26:26.90 3:48:45.72 7:03.21
More Than 7 26:32.37 4:15:18.09 7:08.68
More Than 7 28:19.11 4:43:37.20 8:55.42
More Than 7 33:59.57 5:17:36.77 14:35.88

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:49.38

3 3 19:55.44 19:55.44 0:00.00

4 7 20:16.72 40:12.16 0:21.28
15 22 21:42.96 1:01:55.12 1:47.52
27 49 23:10.35 1:25:05.47 3:14.91
44 93 24:01.45 1:49:06.92 4:06.01
(46) (139) 24:05.93 2:13:12.85 4:10.49
(52) (191) 24:23.21 2:37:36.06 4:27.77
More Than 7 26:15.47 3:03:51.53 6:20.03
More Than 7 32:24.71 3:36:16.24  12:29.27
More Than 7 38:11.16 4:14:27.40 18:15.72
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Race Date
August 26, 2017

2017 Gavit XC Invitational - Girls
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:12.55
1:22.76
3:00.03
3:36.05
4:49.32

0:00.00
0:54.07
1:17.50
1:22.81
1:57.26
2:06.53
3:08.31
4:40.74
8:07.46

0:00.00
0:25.56
0:42.02
1:57.25
3:58.04
4:19.06
4:47.31
5:04.29
6:22.15
8:21.70
9:12.82
9:15.07
9:23.14
10:19.99
10:23.64
11:03.32

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Team - 11 Hanover Central Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):101 Average Time: 21:58.94
1 149 Angela Gonzalez 12 5 5 20:20.66 20:20.66
2 150 Madeline Kartz 9 6 11 20:33.21 40:53.87
3 151 Emily Sarna 12 16 27 21:43.42 1:02:37.29
4 147 Chloe De Boer 9 32 59 23:20.69 1:25:57.98
5 145 Carina Bolanos 10 42 101 23:56.71 1:49:54.69
6 146 Maya Butler 9 (57) (158) 25:09.98 2:15:04.67
Team - 13 Hebron HS Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):171 Average Time: 23:25.79
1 153 Madison Elijah 9 20 20 22:19.46 22:19.46
2 159 Nikki Schmidt 11 30 50 23:13.53 45:32.99
3 162 Ellie Wagoner 10 35 85 23:36.96 1:09:09.95
4 155 Riley McCullough 11 37 122 23:42.27 1:32:52.22
5 158 Alyssa Rokosz 11 49 171 24:16.72 1:57:08.94
6 157 Star Rodriguez 12 (53) (224) 24:25.99 2:21:34.93
7 160 Skyla Smolen 11 (60) (284) 25:27.77 2:47.02.70
8 156 Jessica Rodriguez 10 More Than 7 27:00.20 3:14:02.90
9 161 Alex Suarez 9 More Than 7 30:26.92 3:44:29.82
Team - 23 Whiting Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):204 Average Time: 24:07.73
1 270 Julia Ramirez 11 23 23 22:43.16 22:43.16
2 255 Ashley Andrade 12 26 49 23:08.72 45:51.88
3 264 Miya Kennedy 12 33 82 23:25.18 1:09:17.06
4 258 Emma Burke 12 54 136 24:40.41 1:33:57.47
5 272 Theresa Ruiz 10 68 204 26:41.20 2:00:38.67
6 259 Catalina Garcia 12 (70) (274) 27:02.22 2:27:40.89
7 254  Adrianna Alvarez 9 (75) (349) 27:30.47 2:55:11.36
8 273 Brianna Servin 12 More Than 7 27:47.45 3:22:58.81
9 268 Evelyn Olmedo 9 More Than 7 29:05.31 3:52:04.12
10 261 Stephanie Gonzalez 9 More Than 7 31:04.86 4:23:08.98
11 256 Yadhiri Andrade 9 More Than 7 31:55.98 4:55:04.96
12 263 Grace Jendreas 9 More Than 7 31:58.23 5:27:03.19
13 267 Alondra Najera 9 More Than 7 32:06.30 5:59:09.49
14 266 Aubrey Michniewicz 11 More Than 7 33:03.15 6:32:12.64
15 271 Priscilla Reding 9 More Than 7 33:06.80 7:05:19.44
16 260 Monzerrat Gomez 9 More Than 7 33:46.48 7:39:05.92
17 269 Renee Patton 9 More Than 7 36:53.73 8:15:59.65
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Race Date

August 26, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

137
138
141
139
144
140
143
142
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Team -

2017 Gavit XC Invitational - Girls

Final Team Results

10 Griffith High School
Team Score (places):247

Trinity Austin
Leslie Leon
Diana Muro
Christina Li
Abby Wroblewski
Molly Mills

Sarah Thomas
Lyanna Obregon

16 Morton

Team Score (places):257

191
188
190
194
193
196
195
189
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Team -

Hannah Hammar
Aaliyah Clopton
Giselle Flores
Ariah Smith

Kiarra Salhus
Ayana Witherspoon
Angelina Tuazon
Lynnae Collins

8 Edison

Team Score (places):300

125
130
129
126
127
128

O Ul WN P

Team -

Julie Castillo
Ana Zepeda
Lauren Wesley
Gwen Caston
Katelyn Davis
Sade Shumpert

14 HIGHLAND

Team Score (places):304

165
168
176
173
171
167
174

~No o wWDNBRE

Kasey Cusik

Lilly Kosior
Madelyn Smigla
Belle Rivera
Lindsay Modjeski
Zoie Ison
Arianna Salazar

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
Finish Position -
12 9 9 20:
12 31 40 23:
11 61 101 25:
11 63 164 26:
10 83 247 28:
11 (99) (346) 31:
10 (105) (451) 33:
10 More Than 7 40:
Finish Position -
12 19 19 21:
11 34 53 23:
12 51 104 24:
10 76 180 27:
9 77 257 27:
12 (96) (353) 31:
9 (106) (459) 33:
11 More Than 7 33:
Finish Position -
11 21 21 22:
11 38 59 23:
11 64 123 26:
11 82 205 28:
11 95 300 31:
12 (98) (398) 31:
Finish Position -
9 56 56 24:
10 58 114 25:
11 59 173 25;
12 65 238 26:
9 66 304 26:
11 (74) (378) 27:
9 (91) (469) 30:

3

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Time

Cumulative
Time

7

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:56.24

58.65
14.18
47.38
10.12
30.87
45.11
13.37
05.37

8

20:58.65

44:12.83
1:10:00.21
1:36:10.33
2:04:41.20
2:36:26.31
3:09:39.68
3:49:45.05

0:00.00
2:15.53
4:48.73
5:11.47
7:32.22
10:46.46
12:14.72
19:06.72

Average Time: 24:59.05

52.21
28.22
21.61
35.97
37.22
15.62
56.69
59.98

9

21:52.21

45:20.43
1:09:42.04
1:37:18.01
2:04:55.23
2:36:10.85
3:10:07.54
3:44:07.52

0:00.00
1:36.01
2:29.40
5:43.76
5:45.01
9:23.41
12:04.48
12:07.77

Average Time: 26:25.48

37.92
46.71
11.54
29.86
01.35
37.44

22:37.92
46:24.63
1:12:36.17
1:41:06.03
2:12:07.38
2:43:44.82

10

0:00.00
1:08.79
3:33.62
5:51.94
8:23.43
8:59.52

Average Time: 25:37.97

58.48
12.57
25.22
13.48
20.11
28.47
38.92

24:58.48

50:11.05
1:15:36.27
1:41:49.75
2:08:09.86
2:35:38.33
3:06:17.25

0:00.00
0:14.09
0:26.74
1:15.00
1:21.63
2:29.99
5:40.44
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Race Date

August 26, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

Team Score (places):329

134
133
136
135
132
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Team -

220
217
216
221
218

a b~ wDN -

Team -

Team Score (places):384

105
107
106
103
108

ga b~ wnN -

9 Gavit

Dawn Pawlak
Marissa Moon
Abigail Reyes

Iris Ramirez
Gisselle Grahanda

19 River Forest High School
Team Score (places):334

Destiny Pratchett
Lexington Harris
Fabiola Cervantes
Isabella Storey
Tatyana Madrigal

1 Andrean

Katlyn Elliot
Arizona Lenski
Ariel Killion
Elizabeth Cornejo
Genna Ruiz

2017 Gavit XC Invitational - Girls

Final Team Results

Team - 20 Washington Twp

Team Score (places):385

226
229
228
227
223
222
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Team -

Team Score (places):Inc.

113
110
112
109

A WDNPF

Madison Gilbert
Emily Walsworth
Makayla Millard
Allison Haines
Val Churchill
Jen Cahillane

2 Bishop Noll

Megan Sullivan
Mary Buksa
Navil O'Campo
Celeste Alvarado

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
11 36 36
11 41 77
12 73 150
12 78 228
12 101 329
11 22 22
11 62 84
11 67 151
12 86 237
10 97 334
12 39 39
11 72 111
10 80 191
12 93 284
11 100 384
10 47 47
10 79 126
10 81 207
10 88 295
10 90 385
10 (103) (488)
12 13 13
9 45 58
11 69 127
11 71 198
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Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 26:57.66

23:38.81
23:54.94
27:22.47
27:45.22
32:06.86

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 27:03.25

22:43.00
25:538.72
26:22.78
28:50.10
31:26.66

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 28:27.16

23:50.69
27:18.75
28:11.90
30:53.62
32:00.82

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 27:59.47

24:07.71
28:05.35
28:17.61
29:33.58
29:53.10
32:40.98

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:24.45
24:01.71
27:02.22
27:07.22

23:38.81
47:33.75
1:14:56.22
1:42:41.44
2:14:48.30

22:43.00
48:36.72
1:14:59.50
1:43:49.60
2:15:16.26

23:50.69
51:09.44
1:19:21.34
1:50:14.96
2:22:15.78

24.07.71
52:13.06
1:20:30.67
1:50:04.25
2:19:57.35
2:52:38.33

21:24.45
45:26.16
1:12:28.38
1:39:35.60

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:16.13
3:43.66
4:06.41
8:28.05

0:00.00
3:10.72
3:39.78
6:07.10
8:43.66

0:00.00
3:28.06
4:21.21
7:02.93
8:10.13

0:00.00
3:57.64
4:09.90
5:25.87
5:45.39
8:33.27

0:00.00
2:37.26
5:37.77
5:42.77
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2017 Gavit XC Invitational - Girls
Final Team Results

Race Date
August 26, 2017

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 3 Boone Grove Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 115 Leah Primiani 12 92 92 30:39.22  30:39.22  0:00.00
2 116 Willa Wingard 11 104 196 33:.07.20 1:03:46.42  2:27.98
Team - 4 Calumet Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 117 Kaley Beecham 12 18 18 21:51.89  21:51.89  0:00.00
Team - 6 Covenant Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 119 Halle Frieden 9 50 50 24:17.12  24:17.12  0:00.00
Team - 7 East Chicago Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 120 Deliah Delgado 28 28 23:12.11  23:12.11  0:00.00
2 122 Katiyanna Lopez 89 117 29:47.96 53:00.07 6:35.85
3 121 Jerree Evans 107 224 35:30.25 1:28:30.32 12:18.14
4 123 Samantha Thompson 108 332 36:46.42 2:05:16.74 13:34.31
Team - 12 HAST Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 152 Cara Hand 9 94 94 30:54.63 30:54.63 0:00.00
Team - 17 North Newton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 197 vy Allen 12 12 12 21:23.21 21:23.21 0:00.00
2 198 Kylie Blann 9 55 67 24:49.32 46:12.53 3:26.11
3 199 Rebecca Bookwalter 10 87 154 29:31.96 1:15:44.49  8:08.75
4 201 Madison Kopka 10 102 256 32:26.48 1:48:10.97 11:03.27
Team - 21 Westside Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 238 Nakeyta Phillips 84 84 28:37.47  28:37.47  0:00.00
2 230 Hannah Burton 85 169 28:40.47  57:17.94  0:03.00
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